

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Text

File #: 19-8602, Version: 1

An Ordinance of the City Commission of Coral Gables, Florida amending the City of Coral Gables and University of Miami Development Agreement, adopted by Ordinance No. 2010-31 on September 28, 2010, pursuant to Zoning Code Article 3, Division 20, entitled "Development Agreements," for the University of Miami, City of Coral Gables Campus, amending Article 17, "Bank United Center" to allow for the sale of alcoholic beverages; providing for repealer provision, severability clause, codification, and providing for an effective date. (UM Development Agreement - Amendment) (06 12 19 PZB recommended approval, Vote 7-0)